TERM DATES

2019-20 SCHOOL
TERM BEGINS EXEAT HALF TERM EXEAT TERM ENDS
Autumn Tues 3 September . _ . _ . _
2019 Bradbys, The Grove, The Head Master’s Qpm Fri 27 September Ipm Fri 18 October 1pm Fri 15 November 12 noon Sat 7 December Tlam
Sun 29 September 9pm Weds 30 October 9pm Sun 17 November 9pm
Others 8pm
Spring Mon 6 January , Fri 24 January 12 noon - Fri 14 February 12 noon - Fri 6 March 12 noon - Sat 28 March Tlam
2020 Bradbys, The Grove, The Head Master’'s 9pm Sun 26 January 9pm Sun 23 February 9pm Sun 8 March 9pm
Others 8pm
Mon 20 April _ _ : _
m“ﬂ_m_“um_. Arrangements for the start of term M:c NO_(__,W_V\ :muw_ﬁ wmﬁ Nwm ﬂmvx m_o3 M: Amm._,_.r_hsm ._MB Sat 4 July 11am
to be published after Easter un ay opm un ay Jpm un une Jpm

PARENT/MASTER MEETINGS

PRESENTATIONS FOR PARENTS

Shell Fri 6 March 2020 12 noon Shell Fri 27 September 2019 12 noon
Remove Thu 7 May 2020 TBC Shell and Remove Thu 7 May 2020 TBC
Fifth Form Fri 24 January 2020 12 noon Remove and Fifth Form Fri 24 January 2020 Tam
Lower Sixth, with sons Fri 14 February 2020 12 noon Lower Sixth Fri 14 February 2020 Tam
Upper Sixth, with sons Fri 15 November 2019 12 noon

OTHER EVENTS

SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS (TRIALS) Subject to confirmation after Easter

Sat 23 May 2020

Speech Day

Mon 25 November - Sat 30 November 2019

Fri 3 July 2020

6.15pm Upper Sixth Leavers’ Ceremony and Dinner

Mon 16 March - Sat 21 March 2020: Fifth and Sixth Form mocks

Sun 3 Nov 2019

Long Ducker

Fri12 June - Thurs 18 June 2020

Weds 4 or Thurs 5 Dec 2019

Carol Service




